
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

23 
44 
37 
12 
28 

111 

Name 

Alex Remesal 
Connor Raymond 
Gabriel Datis 
Roman Darby 
Stanley Gustafson 
Blake Sorrentino 

Make 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Best Tm 

59.110 
59.687 

1:01.480 
1:03.625 
1:09.311 
1:22.721 

In Lap 

8 
7 
4 
4 
9 
2 

Diff 

0.577 
2.370 
4.515 

10.201 
23.611 

Sponsor 

Rider Skill Academy 
Raymond Racing 
Gallos locos Racing 
Roman808 Racing 
Apex Mfg./SWG Motorsports 
Team Sorrentino 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/29/2024 3:11:46 PM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

GP 160 

Practice 2 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 15:00:00 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/29/2024 05:30 PM 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

23 
10 

Name 

Alex Remesal 
Mahdi Salem 

Make 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Best Tm 

56.105 
57.052 

In Lap 

8 
4 

Diff 

0.947 

Sponsor 

Rider Skill Academy 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/29/2024 2:46:20 PM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

GP 190 

Practice 2 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:30:14 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/29/2024 04:45 PM 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

422 
26 

423 
67 

220 

Name 

Chase Jazikoff 
Cruise Texter 
Cooper Jazikoff 
Maddox Wingard 
Annabella Sorrentino 

Make 

Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:17.525 
1:17.832 
1:24.685 
1:25.263 
1:52.461 

In Lap 

8 
3 
7 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.307 
7.160 
7.738 

34.936 

Sponsor 

Apex Racing 
CTR / Roof Systems 
Apex Racing 
TST Industries 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/29/2024 3:57:30 PM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

Stock 50 

Practice 2 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:45:19 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/29/2024 05:00 PM 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

37 
32 
17 

111 
913 

Name 

Gabriel Datis 
Trevor Shields 
Christian Berlowitz 
Blake Sorrentino 
Ethan Reardon 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KAW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Best Tm 

1:05.801 
1:07.963 
1:08.562 
1:10.446 
1:16.217 

In Lap 

6 
10 
10 
8 
8 

Diff 

2.162 
2.761 
4.645 

10.416 

Sponsor 

Gallos locos Racing 
Shields Racing 

Team Sorrentino 
RnR Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/29/2024 2:30:32 PM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

Stock 110 

Practice 2 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:15:00 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/29/2024 04:30 PM 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

27 
365 

Name 

Isaac Woodworth 
Joe Fischer 

Make 

Honda 
Honda 

Best Tm 

1:00.740 
1:13.572 

In Lap 

7 
6 

Diff 

12.832 

Sponsor 

CJR 
GP Tech - Ghetto Customs 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/29/2024 3:52:22 PM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

Street GP 

Practice 2 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 15:15:02 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/29/2024 05:45 PM 
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