

Sorted on best lap time

GP 160 Bushnell 0.666 miles

Practice 2 3/29/2024 05:30 PM

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 15:00:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	23	Alex Remesal	Ohvale	59.110	8		Rider Skill Academy
2	44	Connor Raymond	Ohvale	59.687	7	0.577	Raymond Racing
3	37	Gabriel Datis	Ohvale	1:01.480	4	2.370	Gallos locos Racing
4	12	Roman Darby	Ohvale	1:03.625	4	4.515	Roman808 Racing
5	28	Stanley Gustafson	Ohvale	1:09.311	9	10.201	Apex Mfg./SWG Motorsports
6	111	Blake Sorrentino	Ohvale	1:22.721	2	23.611	Team Sorrentino

Race Manager Orbits

Corey Texter







Sorted on best lap time

GP 190 Bushnell 0.666 miles

Practice 2 3/29/2024 04:45 PM

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:30:14

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff Sponsor
1	23	Alex Remesal	Ohvale	56.105	8	Rider Skill Academy
2	10	Mahdi Salem	Ohvale	57.052	4	በ 947

Race Manager Orbits

Corey Texter





Printed: 3/29/2024 2:46:20 PM



Sorted on best lap time

Stock 50 Bushnell 0.666 miles

Practice 2 3/29/2024 05:00 PM

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:45:19

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	422	Chase Jazikoff	Honda	1:17.525	8		Apex Racing
2	26	Cruise Texter	Honda	1:17.832	3	0.307	CTR / Roof Systems
3	423	Cooper Jazikoff	Honda	1:24.685	7	7.160	Apex Racing
4	67	Maddox Wingard	Honda	1:25.263	4	7.738	TST Industries
5	220	Annabella Sorrentino	Yamaha	1:52.461	4	34.936	

Race Manager
Corey Texter

Printed: 3/29/2024 3:57:30 PM







Sorted on best lap time

Stock 110 Bushnell 0.666 miles

Practice 2 3/29/2024 04:30 PM

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:15:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	37	Gabriel Datis	Kawasaki	1:05.801	6		Gallos locos Racing
2	32	Trevor Shields	Kawasaki	1:07.963	10	2.162	Shields Racing
3	17	Christian Berlowitz	KAW	1:08.562	10	2.761	
4	111	Blake Sorrentino	Kawasaki	1:10.446	8	4.645	Team Sorrentino
5	913	Ethan Reardon	Kawasaki	1:16.217	8	10.416	RnR Racing

Race Manager
Corey Texter

#M



Orbits

Printed: 3/29/2024 2:30:32 PM



Sorted on best lap time

Bushnell 0.666 miles Street GP

Practice 2 3/29/2024 05:45 PM

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 15:15:02

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor	
1	27	Isaac Woodworth	Honda	1:00.740	7		CJR	
2	365	loe Fischer	Honda	1:13.572	6	12.832	GP Tech - Ghetto Customs	

Race Manager

Orbits

Corey Texter



